
Orangeburg County 2016 Holiday Schedule 
Landfill and Convenience Sites 
(All dates below are subject to change) 

   

New Year's Day  Friday, January 1 
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday   Monday, January 18 
Presidents' Day  Monday, February 15 
Good Friday   Friday, March 25 
Memorial Day  Monday, May 30 
Independence Day   Monday, July 4 
Labor Day  Monday, September 5 
Veterans' Day   Friday, November 11 
Thanksgiving  Thursday, November 24 
Christmas Day   Sunday, December 25 
  Observed Monday, December 26 
   

The Landfill and Convenience Sites will be open Saturday, December 24 from 7:00 am to 5:00 
pm.  

   

 

The Landfill and Convenience Sites are closed on Sundays and Wednesdays. 
 

   
 

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


